EMPV-1202
mPCIe to VGA & 18/24 bit LVDS module
−VGA Output up to 1920x1080, up to 75Hz vertical rate
−LVDS resolution supports up to 1600 x 1200
−EMPV-1202-C1/W1 Support 18 bit panel and 24 bit
JEIDA LVDS
−EMPV-1202-C2/W2 Support 24 bit VESA LVDS

Specifications
Features
Order information
EMPV-1202-C1(Standard Temp.)
EMPV-1202-W1(Wide Temp.)
mPCIe  to VGA & 18 bit panel and 24 bit JEIDA LVDS format module
EMPV-1202-C2(Standard Temp.)
EMPV-1202-W2(Wide Temp.)
mPCIe  to VGA & 24 bit VESA LVDS format module
Standard Temp Wide Temp
Data Mapping Diagram
EMPV-1202-C1, 18 Bit
EMPV-1202-C1, JEIDA LVDS, 24 Bit
EMPV-1202-C2, VESA LVDS, 24 Bit
EMPV-1202
mPCIe to VGA & 18/24 bit LVDS module
Display resolution
Please see below table  for EMPV-1202 support list of display resolution.
Clone mode Extend mode
WIN7 WIN8 WIN 10 WIN7 WIN8 WIN 10
             Color
60HZ